MMF-09D24TS-RM1 Mitsubishi 24VDC 92mm 3-Wire Axial Fan Datasheet
Page 1 of 2
MMF-09D24TS-RM1 Mitsubishi 24VDC 92mm
3-Wire Axial Fan Datasheet
Brand: Mitsubishi
SKU: 929333690704
Category: Axial & Centrifugal Fans
Price: $30.99
E-mail: sales@equipspares.com
Web: https://www.equipspares.com
Product Page:
Product Description
The Mitsubishi MMF-09D24TS-RM1 is a precision-engineered DC axial fan designed for high-reliability
industrial cooling applications. Featuring a robust motor architecture and durable bearing system,
this  unit  ensures optimal  thermal  impedance management within demanding environments.  Its
aerodynamic  blade  design  balances  airflow  efficiency  with  structural  rigidity,  making  it  an  ideal
solution  for  maintaining  operational  stability  in  variable  frequency  drives  and  power  electronics.
Model Number: MMF-09D24TS-RM1
Brand: Mitsubishi
Product Type: Axial Fan
OEM Part Number: CA1322-H01
Rated Voltage: 24VDC
Rated Current: 0.19 A
Power: 4.56 W
Dimensions: 92 x 92 x 25 mm
Termination: 3-Wire Lead Wires
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Application: Inverter Cooling
Condition: New Pull / OEM Replacement
Designed  specifically  for  thermal  management  in  industrial  automation,  the  MMF-09D24TS-RM1  is
MMF-09D24TS-RM1 Mitsubishi 24VDC 92mm 3-Wire Axial Fan Datasheet
Page 2 of 2
essential for the reliable operation of Mitsubishi variable frequency drives and inverters. This cooling
component prevents overheating in server racks, CNC machinery control panels, and power supply
units where consistent airflow is critical. By integrating the MMF-09D24TS-RM1, maintenance teams
ensure prolonged equipment lifespan and reduced downtime in mission-critical manufacturing and
telecom infrastructure.
Supplemental Images